
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1RES38745 Name: Amendment to Interlocal Agreement with Pierce
Transit

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/12/2013 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/1/2013 10/1/2013

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the
Interlocal Agreement with Pierce Transit, in the amount of $49,576.58, depositing said sum into the
Street Fund, for additional equipment installation services for the Transit Signal Priority Project.
[Chris Larson, P.E., Engineering Division Manager; Kurtis Kingsolver, P.E., Interim Director, Public
Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 38745, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the
Interlocal Agreement with Pierce Transit, in the amount of $49,576.58, depositing said sum into the Street
Fund, for additional equipment installation services for the Transit Signal Priority Project.
[Chris Larson, P.E., Engineering Division Manager; Kurtis Kingsolver, P.E., Interim Director, Public Works]

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

